
Centre Name Region Contact Person Email Address Acharya Name Date  Acharya Name Date Acharya Name Date
Dorje Denma Ling Canada Susan Engel accounts@dorjedenmaling.com Richard John Moh Hardin 6/25 Suzann Duquette 7/7
Halifax Canada Molly De Shong mdeshong@shambhalasun.com Resident
Ottawa Canada David Fowler exertionking@gmail.com Richard John 6/9
Vancouver BD Canada Lisa Steckler lisasteckler55@yahoo.com  Jenny Warwick 4/14
Victoria BC Canada Mark Hazell markhazell45@gmail.com Jenny Warwick Richard John 5/9
Amsterdam Europe Angela Belfor a.belfor@planet.nl Nearby 
Dechen Chöling Europe Resident
Leiden Europe Angela Belfor a.belfor@planet.nl Nearby
San Miguel de Allende Latin America John Perkins jperkins23@mac.com Richard John 2/20 Allyn Lyon 5/20
Shambhalacalli Latin America Geo Legorreta mageole@infosel.net.mx Richard John 3/8 Allyn Lyon 9/10
Akron-Canton US Richard Weiner rweinerdharma@gmail.com Arawana Hayashi 5/11 Suzann Duquette 9/1
Austin US Christine Wetzl cwetzl@austin.rrr.com Moh Hardin 2/10
Northern California US Kay Peterson Christie Cashman 3/17
Boston US Barbara Hopcroft practiceandedu@shambhalaboston.org Emily Bower 3/16
Boulder US Jane Vosper jvosper@sakyongfoundation.org Nearby
Chicago US Barbara Wolkowitz barbara.wolkowitz@ed.gov Emily Bower - she will probably arrive 4/20 and leave 4/23.4/20
Davis CA US Yasmin Spiegel ycs@spiegel-law.com Acharya Fleet Maul 4/13
Karme Choling US Allison Rabinowitz Allison@karmecholing.org Resident
New York US Erich Strom erichstrom@verizon.net Regional
Philadelphia US Jean Plough jplough@email.phoenix.edu Arawana Hayashi 5/19
Atlanta US Debra Hiers info@atlantashambhalacenter.org John Rockwell 3/23
San Antonio US Phil Castillo philcastillo@mac.com Moh Hardin 3/11
Seattle US Janet Bass janetbass1@msn.com Richard John 4/4
Portland OR US Lesa Ricci lesaricci@gmail.com Jenny Warwick 3/16
Los Angeles US Marcy Henry-Fink marcyfink@gmail.com Eve Rosenthal 4/14 Suzann Duquette 5/11 Arawana Hayashi 9/26
Portland US Jenny Warwick 4/20
Providence US Douglas Anderson douglasjohnanderson@gmail.com Nearby
Shambhala Mountain Center US Jeff Scott Practice@shambhalamountain.org Nearby
Silicon Valley US Amy Dyer Amycooks@mac.com Fleet Maull 4/19 Richard John 11/2
Washington DC US Jayne Sutton jayneosutton@verizon.net Gaylon Ferguson 6/29 Richard John 9/14


